44
Ｅ
Ｍ
Ｉ
フ
ィ
ル
タ

Sample
50Ω V.V
S.G.
Test circuit
形　名 カットオフ周波数
カットオフ周波数
許容差 定格電圧 定格電流 使用温度範囲絶縁抵抗
Part number Cut-off frequency Cut-off frequency
tolerance
Rated voltage Rated current Operating Temp. rangeInsulation Resistance
□：Tはテーピング包装、Bはバルク包装
� : "T" stands for taping package and "B " stands for bulk package.
LCA14-2A1A194M□28
LCA14-2A1A224M□22
190MHz
LCA14-2A1A164M□33 160MHz
LCA14-2A1A154M□37 150MHz
220MHz
LCA14-2A1A274M□16 270MHz
LCA24-2A1A254M□20 250MHz
LCA24-2A1A274M□18 270MHz
LCA24-2A1A234M□22 230MHz
LCA24-2A1A224M□24 220MHz
LCA24-2A1A204M□30 200MHz
LCA14-2A1A354M□10 350MHz
LCA14-2A1A324M□13 320MHz
±20％ 10V 100mA －40℃～＋85℃10MΩmin.
■品種一覧表 Part number list
28pF
33pF